
Illusion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Testa Nicola (15/174) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pistilli Antonio (15/171) 0 0 4 7 4 1 2 2 2 2 0 0 3 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Pistilli Giacomo (15/773) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Marra Simone (15/001) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 6 4 4 0 0 0 0

Galeazzo Angelo (15/194) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Migliore Nicholas (15/774) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Ciero Giovanni (15/727) 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Selva Giuseppe (15/195) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Di Rienzo Giuseppe (15/197) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zappone Luca (15/193) 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Testa Nicola 15/174 16 35 2,19

Pistilli Antonio 15/171 19 20 1,05

Pistilli Giacomo 15/773 12 18 1,50

Marra Simone 15/001 12 13 1,08

Galeazzo Angelo 15/194 4 8 2,00

Migliore Nicholas 15/774 10 7 0,70

Di Ciero Giovanni 15/727 6 6 1,00

La Selva Giuseppe 15/195 8 6 0,75

Di Rienzo Giuseppe 15/197 5 5 1,00

Zappone Luca 15/193 4 2 0,50

Chuckers Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Iorio Domenico (15/072) 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 11 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0

Quaranta Andrea (15/024) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11 1 2 0 0

Iannetta Jacopo (15/261) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Ciarmela Simone (15/018) 3 1 0 0 2 4 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Fiordaliso Gerardino (15/332) 4 6 0 0 2 5 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0

Ranallo Antonio (15/714) 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Calò Antonio (15/713) 4 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Di Iorio Gianluca (15/022) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0

Martinese Maria (15/728) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Iorio Domenico 15/072 17 44 2,59

Quaranta Andrea 15/024 13 30 2,31

Iannetta Jacopo 15/261 14 20 1,43

Ciarmela Simone 15/018 12 18 1,50

Fiordaliso Gerardino 15/332 12 16 1,33

Ranallo Antonio 15/714 10 15 1,50

Calò Antonio 15/713 9 12 1,33

Di Iorio Gianluca 15/022 8 6 0,75

Martinese Maria 15/728 1 1 1,00

Beer Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ranallo Michelangelo (15/746) 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 2 3 0 0

Ziccardi  Andrea (15/745) 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 4 4 10 4 5 0 0

Marano Alberto (15/751) 2 3 4 6 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0

Brunetti Domenico (15/752) 4 2 4 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 5 4 7 0 0

Marcucci Michele (15/750) 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calardo  Massimo (15/747) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Ciampone Paolo (15/748) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmieri Giovanni (15/749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petti Antonello (15/755) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sepede Antonello (15/754) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ranallo Michelangelo 15/746 30 46 1,53

Ziccardi  Andrea 15/745 28 42 1,50

Marano Alberto 15/751 28 39 1,39

Brunetti Domenico 15/752 23 25 1,09

Marcucci Michele 15/750 7 7 1,00

Calardo  Massimo 15/747 12 7 0,58

Ciampone Paolo 15/748 0 0 0,00

Palmieri Giovanni 15/749 0 0 0,00

Petti Antonello 15/755 0 0 0,00

Sepede Antonello 15/754 0 0 0,00



Winner Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Muttillo Stiliano (15/076) 2 2 2 5 0 0 4 12 2 1 4 12 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Michele (15/083) 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pietra Andrea (15/040) 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 2 4 10 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mircioiu Cosmin Mihai  (15/531) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Santo Patrick (15/177) 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angiello Alessio (15/044) 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emiliani Marco (15/043) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raimondo Maurizio (15/179) 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maellaro Ivany (15/180) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Muttillo Stiliano 15/076 18 43 2,39

Martino Michele 15/083 20 37 1,85

Pietra Andrea 15/040 14 36 2,57

Mircioiu Cosmin Mihai 15/531 8 18 2,25

Di Santo Patrick 15/177 10 17 1,70

Angiello Alessio 15/044 14 13 0,93

Emiliani Marco 15/043 6 10 1,67

Raimondo Maurizio 15/179 4 6 1,50

Maellaro Ivany 15/180 2 1 0,50

Bar Italia Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pettorano  Michele  (15/717) 4 8 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Chiacchiari Nicholas (15/559) 4 10 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacovetti Teodoro Carmine (15/614) 4 7 2 2 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0

Crudele Simone (15/616) 2 3 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Iadisernia Alessio (15/598) 2 1 4 1 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0

La Volpe Fabiana (15/718) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paciolla Pasquale (15/615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parmigiano Diego Fabian (15/628) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iadisernia Nico (15/631) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pettorano  Michele 15/717 24 43 1,79

Chiacchiari Nicholas 15/559 16 39 2,44

Iacovetti Teodoro 15/614 22 31 1,41

Crudele Simone 15/616 14 15 1,07

Iadisernia Alessio 15/598 18 11 0,61

La Volpe Fabiana 15/718 0 0 0,00

Paciolla Pasquale 15/615 0 0 0,00

Parmigiano Diego Fabian 15/628 0 0 0,00

Iadisernia Nico 15/631 2 0 0,00


